
VIJAYAWADA MUNICIPAL CORPORATION
NURM

PROPOSALS FOR ROAD WORKS

Sl. No. Name of the Work
Estimate Amount                     

Rs. in Lakhs
A Widening

1
Widening of RTC work shop road from By pass road 
to the Rama nagar including formation of the base 
layers and hot mix surface road for length of 1000m

504.00

2
Widening of CROMBAY Road from By pass road to 
the Sivalayam including formation of the base layers 
and hot mix surface road for length of 1000m

504.00

3
Widening of Road from By pass road junction to the 
Milk project including formation of the base layers 
and hot mix surface road.

604.80

4

Widening of Road from Alluri setha Ramaraju bridge 
to ROKELLA PALEM Road junction ie up to the sai 
baba temple road. including formation of the base 
layers and hot mix surface road.

756.00

5

Widening of Road from Rokallapalem road junction 
to Madhura Nagar Railway track including formation 
of the base layers and hot mix surface road. 756.00

6

Widening of Road from Alluri Seetharama Raju 
Bridge to Gunadala Bridge along Ryves Canal 
including formation of the base layers and hot mix 
surface road.

756.00

7

Widening of Road from Government press to Foot 
bridge in Madhura Nagar including retaining wall and 
formation of the base layers and hot mix surface 
road.

756.00

8
Widening of Road from Bundar road to Gurunanak 
Colony main road and formation of the base layers 
and hot mix surface road.

504.00

9
Widening of Road from Sunnapubattila Centre to Old 
Panchayat office and formation of the base layers 
and hot mix surface road.

504.00

10

Widening of Road from Christurajapuram road to 
Padavala Revu junction in Eluru Road and formation 
of the base layers and hot mix surface road. 604.80

11
Widening of Gurunanak main road from NH 5 to 100 
feet Auto Nagar road including formation of the base 
layers and hot mix surface road.

504.00

12
Widening of Polyclinic road from NH 5 to Siddartha 
College junction including formation of the base 
layers and hot mix surface road.

504.00

13

Widening of Krishna Veni road from Bundar Road to 
Ramalingeswara Nagar Bridge including formation of 
the base layers and hot mix surface road. 604.80

14
Widening of J.D.Nagar road from Bundar road to 
Electricity Colony including formation of the base 
layers and hot mix surface road.

302.40
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15
Widening of Yanamalakuduru road from Bundar road 
to Bundar Canal including formation of the base 
layers and hot mix surface road.

604.80

16
Widening of Loyola College road from NH 5 to 
Christurajapuram road including formation of the 
base layers and hot mix surface road.

504.00

17

Widening of road from NH 5 Mahanadu Road 
junction to back side of Medial College road 
including formation of the base layers and hot mix 
surface road.

403.20

18

Widening of Ramalingeswara Nagar Katta road from 
Screw Bridge to city limits including formation of the 
base layers and hot mix surface road. 1008.00

19

Widening of Sivalayam Street road from C.K.Reddy 
road to Bhagat Singh Road including formation of the 
base layers and hot mix surface road. 504.00

20
Widening of Bundar road from Police Control Room 
to Benz Circle including formation of the base layers 
and hot mix surface road.

1814.40

B Formation 0.00
1 Formation of road near Kabela. 504.00

2 Formation of Railway track road from Madhura 
Nagar cabin to Railway Station. 5040.00

3 Formation of road from VAMBAY Colony to Nuzvid 
road. 504.00

4 Formation of road from Vijaya Nagar Colony junction 
to up to city limits along Panta Kalava. 2520.00

5 Formation of road from Pandaripuram to 
Yanamalkuduru road in Ayyappa Nagar. 756.00

6 Formation of road from Pantakalava road to 
Funtimes road. 403.20

7 Formation of road from Mahanadu Road end point to 
Ramavarappadu Donka road. 403.20

8 Formation of road in Electricity Colony. 252.00

9 Formation of roads in newly developed VMC 
Employees Colony in Gunadala. 1260.00

10 formation of the road in currancyngar from high way 
to the VUDA road 1008.00

10 Formation of new road in Kamineni Nagar. 403.20
C Restoration of Roads 0.00
1 Patamatalanka 201.60
2 Darsipeta 100.80
3 Patamata 252.00
4 Siva Sankara Nagar 75.60
5 Ayyappa Nagar 126.00
6 Pandaripuram 75.60
7 Srinivasa Nagar Bank Colony 176.40
8 Subba Rao Colony 151.20
9 Revenue Colony 50.40
10 C.T.O.Colony 50.40
11 Currency Nagar 201.60
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12 Nagarjuna Nagar 151.20
13 Krishna Lanka 504.00
14 Ranigarithota 352.80
15 Machavaram 252.00
16 Maruthi Nagar 201.60
17 Durga Puram 352.80
18 Gulabithota 151.20
19 Ambedkar Nagar 126.00
20 S.B.I.Colony 226.80
21 Film Nagar 201.60
22 L.I.C.Colony 151.20
23 Jayaprakash Nagar 50.40
24 Singh Nagar 151.20
25 Rajarajeswari Pet 151.20
26 Santhi Nagar 201.60
27 providing roads in the krishna lanka 3024.00

28 providing roads in the I town area where the UGD 
lins are provided 10080.00

29 providing roads in the ugd layed areas of gunadala 3024.00

30 providing roads in the ugd laid areas of veternity 
coloney 2016.00

31 providing roads in the ugd laid areas of such as 
ranigari thota, police coloney,I town area, etc 5040.00

32 providing the new form ation road in the lay out 
areas. 2520.00

D Foot Paths
1 Bundar Road 559.00
2 Part of Eluru Road 403.20
3 Gurunanak Colony main road 201.60
4 High School road 252.00
5 Pantakalava road 302.40
6 C.K.Reddy road 201.60
7 Satyanarayanapuram Railway track road 403.20
8 Gandhi Nagar 252.00
9 T.P.Road 252.00
10 Crombay road 252.00
E Improvements to Inter Section 1008.00

Total 60535.00


